Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
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Semnaturi

25.05

25 .05,
25 .05.

FLTI22
717705
536931
537800
717704
717760
004115
004137
056539
717702
537108
057552
057477
004184
717701
004178
536920
057573
536928
536948
717703
717762
481439
057432
717709
717710
1257593
536919
481617
536921

crdy)

05457 753069

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine
.23 08:14:55 GPS
23 08:14:55 +000
23 08:14:55
e il i
Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare
are |Senzor Data Ora
i i i i Fommm e
M|NPA |DAD6957E|25.05 08:15:
M|GUT |DABARO24|25.05 08:15
M|NEG |DA15D74E|25.05 08:15:
M|GUT |DA15D4FE|(25.05 08:15
M|GUT |DAD696C1(25.05 08:15
M|.GUT |DAS82EESD|25.05 08:15:
M|GPA |DAD6935A|25.05 08:16
M|ALB- |DACD3EE9(25.05 08:16
M|ALB |DAB5567F|25.05 08:16:
F|ALB |DAFD73D2|25.05 08:16
M|APA |(DA1SD6EF|25.05 08:16:
M|GUT |DAB5571D|25.05 08:16
M|NEG |DAR5574B|25.05 08:16
M|ALR |DACD3FE1l(|(25.05 08:16
M|GUT |DAF12EC3(25.05 08:16
M|ALB |DACD3EEA|25.05 08:16:
F|ALB |DAB7B7BD|25.05 08:17
F|GUTA |DAC3F622|25.05 08:17
F|ALB |DA12FAD7|25.05 08:17:
F|GUTA |DA12FA10|25.05 08:17
F|NEG |DAF4F489(25.05 08:17
F|NEG |DA6A145A|25.05 08:17
F|GUTA |DAD74F8D|25.05 08:17:
F!GUTA |DAD74F10|25.05 08:17:
F|GUTA|DA171911|25.05 08:18:
F|ALB |DAD7501E|25.05 08:18:
F|ALB |DA60FCAD|25.05 08:18:
F|GUTA |DA12F9D0|25.05 08:18:
F|ALB |DA12FDA3|25.05 08:18:
F|ALR |DAF4ACB4
e
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Imbarcare/Desigilar

Versiune SW

Antena Club

RO-04.
BENZING 48907051 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
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Cod

concurs : 028494 Serie ceas : 230176
Autorizare : 8000A3B7
BENZING Expresasg G 2 <«====



